Classificaciéd

Lloc de celebracié
Data
Classe de la prova

Distancia
Cls Dor
1 265
2 349
3 340
4 14
5 49
6 109
7 294
8 296
9 32
10 380
11 36
12 11
13 171
14 1
15 285
16 44
17 287
18 528
19 225
20 297
21 46
22 378
23 372
24 86
25 286
26 341
27 262
28 5
29 348
30 237
31 87
32 235
33 184
34 33
35 53
36 492
37 263
38 163
39 22
40 30
41 236
42 536
43 582
44 72
45 346
46 34
47 45
48 377
49 291
50 65
51 8
52 61
53 227
54 494
55 266
56 293
57 232
58 290

ULLDECONA

29/08/17

CEl
122

Cognom,Nom

PRADES,Benjami
MONTENEGRO , JORGE MAR
FALZARANO, Shaun
GOMEZ ,DAVID
MERCADAL,MARCAL
REYES,DANIEL
VILANOVA,MARC
CARDEW, TRISTAN
PANISELLO,OSCAR
BALLESTER, TONI
ULLOA,ALEX
SANCHEZ , ALEJANDRO
GARCIA,JAVIER
ARMILLAS, GERARD
TURGOOSE , FRASER JAY
MELLADO,DANIEL
PEREZ,JUAN JOSE
BETI ,ROBERTO
MASANA, ALBERT
ESCOLA ,MIQUEL
SANCHEZ , GERARD
PARDO, JOSE

SANCHEZ ,MARC
GIMENO,ALEX
MARTINEZ ,MANUEL
CASANOVA, SERGIO
GIJON,DAVID
MENCIA,CHRISTIAN
GUTIERREZ , FERNANDO G
FERNANDEZ , JORDI
ROPERO, LLUIS
GARCIA,ADRIA
VILLARET ,6 MARC
RAYA ,ORIOL
DONIGA,OT

ORIOLA, JOSEP
MONTESINOS , JOAN
ALCAINA,JOSE
AYMERICH,JOSEP M?*
ESPUNY, FRANCESC XAV
GALINDO, JORDI
ARIAS, TOMAS

GOMEZ ,Albert
CAPELL,MODEST

ARA ,NACHO
CASANOVAS ,DAVID
MIQUEL, ERIC
GIMENO, RICARD
PARRA, JUAN PEDRO
BOSCH,MARTI
RODES , EDUARD
BARO,EDGAR
PRUNERA, JOFRE
FOLGOSO,FCO. JAVIER
BETALU, JOSEP
PEREZ , FRANCISCO JO
CARBONELL ,DAVID
CANOVAS ,ANTONIO

ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
MA-30
ELITE
MA-30
ELITE
MA-30
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
MA-30
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
MA-30
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
MA-30
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE

LXVIII VOLTA CICLISTA AL MONTSIA

/ Elites/Sub23 Grans classiques
Kms - Promig

42.92 Kms/h.

TEAM UKYO

ALUMINIOS CORTIZO-ANOVA
MANLY WARRIGAN CYCLE CLUB
TEAM COMPAK
CONTROLPACK-SIX2 BADIA
LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA
MASSI-KUWAIT

THE SERVICE COURSE CLUB C
CONTROLPACK-SIX2 BADIA
BENICASSIM ME GUSTA-LUK
MONTSIA CLUB ESPORTIU
TEAM COMPAK

KING BARCELONA CLUB CICLI
TEAM COMPAK

ESCRIBANO SPORTS TEAM
CONTROLPACK-SIX2 BADIA
PEREZ CANOVAS NOMARSPAIN
CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLI
BIKER TALLER CANNONDALE R
OLYMPIA CYCLES CLUB CICLI
MONTSIA CLUB ESPORTIU
ULB SPORTS-MONFORTE
ALUMINIOS CORTIZO-ANOVA
CORVI/TOT-NET

CICLOS TEO C.C.
ULB-NATURAL GREATNESS
LANKIDEGO-ENKARTACIONES C
MASSI-KUWAIT

RIUDECOLS CLUB BICICLETA
CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLI
CORVI/TOT-NET

CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLI
BENICASSIM ME GUSTA-LUK
CONTROLPACK-SIX2 BADIA
CONTROLPACK-SIX2 BADIA
RCB MOTOR BEGUES CLUB CIC
BENICASSIM ME GUSTA-LUK
CONTROLPACK-SIX2 BADIA
ILERDENSE SOCIETAT CICLIS
CONTROLPACK-SIX2 BADIA
MAIKBIKE VINAROS CC
NESTLE GIRONA CLUB
LIZARRAN

CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
CYCLON ZARAGOZA C.C.
CONTROLPACK-SIX2 BADIA
CONTROLPACK-SIX2 BADIA
TERRASSA CICLISME CLUB
PEREZ CANOVAS NOMARSPAIN
CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
TEAM COMPAK

CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
BIKER TALLER CANNONDALE R
RCB MOTOR BEGUES CLUB CIC
DR.BIKE RACING TEAM CLUB
PEREZ CANOVAS NOMARSPAIN
BENICASSIM ME GUSTA-LUK
PEREZ CANOVAS NOMARSPAIN

Diferencia

o Oy O O O OO

10
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

seqg.
seqg.
seg.
seqg.
seg.
seqg.
seg.
seqg.
seqg.
seqg.
seqg.
seqg.
seqg.
seg.
seqg.
seqg.
seqg.
seg.
seqg.
seg.
seqg.
seg.
seqg.
seqg.
seqg.
seqg.
seqg.
seg.
seqg.
seqg.
seqg.
seqg.
seqg.
seqg.
seqg.
seqg.
seqg.
seqg.
seqg.
seqg.
seg.
seqg.
seqg.
seqg.
seqg.
seqg.
seqg.
seg.
seqg.
seg.
seqg.
seqg.
seqg.
seqg.
seqg.
seqg.
seqg.



59 4 LOPEZ,ISMAEL ELITE TEAM COMPAK 02:50:52 18 seg.

60 288 HERNANDEZ ,DAVID SUB23 PEREZ CANOVAS NOMARSPAIN 02:50:52 18 seg.
61 300 RENAU,MARC ELITE BENICASSIM ME GUSTA-LUK 02:50:52 18 seg.
62 298 JORNET, XAVIER MA-30 CATALUNYA SUD CLUB CICLIS 02:50:52 18 seg.
63 28 MERINO,ADRIAN ELITE ILERDENSE SOCIETAT CICLIS 02:50:52 18 seg.
64 93 BOSQUE, JOAQUIM SUB23 CORVI/TOT-NET 02:50:52 18 seg.
65 13 CAMPS,ALBERT SUB23 TEAM COMPAK 02:50:52 18 seg.
66 145 TRIAS,SALVADOR ELITE RIBERA D EBRE PENYA CICLI 02:50:52 18 seg.
67 283 GARCIA,LLORENC ELITE BICIMAX FLOWER 02:50:52 18 seg.
68 284 FABREGAT,6OSCAR ELITE PEREZ CANOVAS NOMARSPAIN 02:50:52 18 seg.
69 270 MARTINEZ,LUIS ALBERT MA-30 BICICLETAS PINA C.C. 02:50:52 18 seg.
70 382 MORTES, German ELITE PC BENIOPA 02:51:05 31 seg.
71 417 SANCHO,BATISTE ELITE MONTSIA PENYA CICLISTA 02:51:05 31 seg.
72 299 MARZA,PAU ELITE GOBIK CC 02:51:05 31 seg.
73 343 CALVO,JULEN SUB23 BIKER TALLER CANNONDALE R 02:51:05 31 seg.
74 209 BONNIN, JAUME ELITE BENICASSIM ME GUSTA-LUK 02:51:05 31 seg.
75 31 BADIA,JOAQUIM ELITE CONTROLPACK-SIX2 BADIA 02:51:05 31 seg.
76 376 GARCIA,MANUEL ANTON ELITE PEREZ CANOVAS NOMARSPAIN 02:51:05 31 seg.
77 231 MILIAN,ANDRES ELITE BENICASSIM ME GUSTA-LUK 02:51:49 1:15 min.
78 344 GIMENEZ,JAVIER ELITE BIKER TALLER CANNONDALE R 02:56:25 5:51 min.
79 374 ESTEBAN,JAIME MA-30 HIDROPRESION 24H 02:56:25 5:51 min.
80 292 CAYUELA,JOSE MANUEL ELITE PEREZ CANOVAS NOMARSPAIN 02:56:25 5:51 min.

Corredors classificats : 80

Classificacié de : SUB23 - SUB21

1 340 FALZARANO, Shaun SUB23 MANLY WARRIGAN CYCLE CLUB 02:50:40 seqg.
2 14 GOMEZ,DAVID SUB23 TEAM COMPAK 02:50:40 mt.
3 49 MERCADAL ,MARCAL SUB23 CONTROLPACK-SIX2 BADIA 02:50:40 mt.
4 11 SANCHEZ ,ALEJANDRO SUB23 TEAM COMPAK 02:50:52 12 seg.
5 1 ARMILLAS,GERARD SUB23 TEAM COMPAK 02:50:52 12 seg.
6 44 MELLADO,DANIEL SUB23 CONTROLPACK-SIX2 BADIA 02:50:52 12 seg.
7 287 PEREZ,JUAN JOSE SUB23 PEREZ CANOVAS NOMARSPAIN 02:50:52 12 seg.
8 372 SANCHEZ ,MARC SUB23 ALUMINIOS CORTIZO-ANOVA 02:50:52 12 seg.
9 86 GIMENO,ALEX SUB23 CORVI/TOT-NET 02:50:52 12 seg.
10 286 MARTINEZ,MANUEL SUB23 CICLOS TEO C.C. 02:50:52 12 seg.
11 262 GIJON,DAVID SUB23 LANKIDEGO-ENKARTACIONES C 02:50:52 12 seg.
12 5 MENCIA,CHRISTIAN SUB23 MASSI-KUWAIT 02:50:52 12 seg.
13 348 GUTIERREZ,FERNANDO G SUB23 RIUDECOLS CLUB BICICLETA 02:50:52 12 seg.
14 87 ROPERO,LLUIS SUB23 CORVI/TOT-NET 02:50:52 12 seg.
15 184 VILLARET,MARC SUB23 BENICASSIM ME GUSTA-LUK 02:50:52 12 seg.
16 53 DONIGA,OT SUB23 CONTROLPACK-SIX2 BADIA 02:50:52 12 seg.
17 263 MONTESINOS, JOAN SUB23 BENICASSIM ME GUSTA-LUK 02:50:52 12 seg.
18 30 ESPUNY,FRANCESC XAV SUB23 CONTROLPACK-SIX2 BADIA 02:50:52 12 seg.
19 72 CAPELL,MODEST SUB23 CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA 02:50:52 12 seg.
20 34 CASANOVAS,DAVID SUB23 CONTROLPACK-SIX2 BADIA 02:50:52 12 seg.
21 45 MIQUEL,ERIC SUB23 CONTROLPACK-SIX2 BADIA 02:50:52 12 seg.
22 291 PARRA,JUAN PEDRO SUB23 PEREZ CANOVAS NOMARSPAIN 02:50:52 12 seg.
23 8 RODES, EDUARD SUB23 TEAM COMPAK 02:50:52 12 seg.
24 232 CARBONELL,DAVID SUB23 BENICASSIM ME GUSTA-LUK 02:50:52 12 seg.
25 288 HERNANDEZ,DAVID SUB23 PEREZ CANOVAS NOMARSPAIN 02:50:52 12 seg.
26 93 BOSQUE, JOAQUIM SUB23 CORVI/TOT-NET 02:50:52 12 seg.
27 13 CAMPS,ALBERT SUB23 TEAM COMPAK 02:50:52 12 seg.
28 343 CALVO,JULEN SUB23 BIKER TALLER CANNONDALE R 02:51:05 25 segq.

Classificacié per equips

1 CONTROLPACK-SIX2 BADIA 08:32:16

2 TEAM COMPAK 08:32:24 a 8
3 BENICASSIM ME GUSTA-LUK 08:32:36 a 20
4 CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLI 08:32:36 a 20
5 TERRASSA CICLISME CLUB 08:32:36 a 20
6 PEREZ CANOVAS NOMARSPAIN 08:32:36 a 20
7 CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA 08:32:36 a 20
8 BIKER TALLER CANNONDALE R 08:32:49 a 33



